$529,000 - 70 Westbury Park Way, Bluffton

MLS #183354

$529,000

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,932 sqft
Residential on 0.21 Acres

Westbury Park, Bluffton, SC

Great opportunity to own this charming
Charleston style, two story home in desirable
Westbury Park. New flooring, paint,
countertops and many more upgrades.
Situated in a gated community with pool, newly
renovated fitness center, parks, community
pavilion and playground. This is a very family
friendly neighborhood located a short drive
from downtown Bluffton and the beaches of
Hilton Head. Homes in this community don't

last long.

Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

183354
$529,000
3

3.00

2

1

1,932

0.21

2002
Residential
Single Family
Two Story
Active

Community Information

Address

70 Westbury Park Way




Area Bluffton

Subdivision Westbury Park

City Bluffton

County Beaufort

State SC

Zip Code 29910

Amenities

Garages None

Waterfront None

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Elec/Oven/Range, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Central

Cooling Central Air

Exterior

Exterior Features Patio, Porch

Roof Composition A/S

Construction Vinyl Siding

Additional Information

Zoning PUD

Listing Details

Listing Agent
Listing Office

Carri Fuge
Charter One Realty
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