# \$529,000 - 70 Westbury Park Way, Bluffton

MLS #183354

#### \$529,000

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,932 sqft Residential on 0.21 Acres

Westbury Park, Bluffton, SC

Great opportunity to own this charming Charleston style, two story home in desirable Westbury Park. New flooring, paint, countertops and many more upgrades. Situated in a gated community with pool, newly renovated fitness center, parks, community pavilion and playground. This is a very family friendly neighborhood located a short drive from downtown Bluffton and the beaches of Hilton Head. Homes in this community don't last long.

Built in 2002

### **Essential Information**

MLS #	183354
Price	\$529,000
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	3.00
Full Baths	2
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,932
Acres	0.21
Year Built	2002
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Single Family
Style	Two Story
Status	Active



### **Community Information**

Address

70 Westbury Park Way

Area Subdivision City County State Zip Code	Bluffton Westbury Park Bluffton Beaufort SC 29910			
Amenities				
Garages	None			
Waterfront	None			
Interior				
Appliances	Dishwasher, Disposal, Refrigerator, Washer	Dryer,	Elec/Oven/Range,	Microwave,
Heating	Central			
Cooling	Central Air			
Exterior				
Exterior Features	Patio, Porch			
Roof	Composition A/S			
Construction	Vinyl Siding			
Additional Information				

Zoning PUD

## **Listing Details**

Listing Agent	Carri Fuge
Listing Office	Charter One Realty

Data last updated: May 15th, 2024 at 11:01pm EDT and updating occurs every 15 minutes© 2024 Low Country Regional Multiple Listing Service. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Information is provided exclusively for the consumer's personal, non-commercial use, and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.